
Reclaim dented pipe

Dent Remover

A U X I L I A R Y  E Q U I P M E N T

30 Seconds (or less!) Sales Statement: 
Sawyer Mfg.’s Dent Remover is precision manufactured with alloy steel for strength 

and durability.  The shoe is specially designed to concentrate pressure in the exact 

dent area. A high-pressured hydraulic ram powers dented pipe into round. For the 

toughest pipe reclamation project, count on the Dent Remover.

The Sawyer Value  

•  Shoe design concentrates pressure in 
exact dent area 

•  High pressure, spring return  
hydraulic ram 

•  Complete with manual pump – 
6’ pressure hose 

•  Precision manufactured alloy steel for 
strength and durability 

•  1 year warranty
 
Testimonials  

“My Dent Remover has been around here 
for at least 40 years.” ~ Joell, OK 

•

•

Dent Remover
(224)

Reclaim
pipe

For Additional Resources:  

Contact Sawyer Mfg. Co  
for Marketing Material
http://www.sawyermfg.com

Model No.
224-10
224-14
224-18
224-20
224-24
224-28
224-30
224-32
224-36
224-38
224-40
224-42
224-46
224-50
224-56
224-60

Est. Shipping Wgt.Description
Dent Remover 10”
Dent Remover 14”
Dent Remover 18”
Dent Remover 20”
Dent Remover 24”
Dent Remover 28”
Dent Remover 30”
Dent Remover 32”
Dent Remover 36”
Dent Remover 38”
Dent Remover 40”
Dent Remover 42”
Dent Remover 46”
Dent Remover 50”
Dent Remover 56”
Dent Remover 60”

70 lbs.
74 lbs.
78 lbs.
80 lbs.
84 lbs.
88 lbs.
90 lbs.
94 lbs.

100 lbs.
132 lbs.
156 lbs.
168 lbs.
184 lbs.
211 lbs.

256 lbs.
286 lbs.

31.8 kg
33.6 kg
35.4 kg
36.3 kg
38.1 kg
39.9 kg
40.8 kg
42.6 kg
45.5 kg
59.9 kg
70.8 kg
76.2 kg
83.5 kg
95.7 kg
116.1 kg
129.7 kg

*For additional sizes and Est. Shipping Weights, go to sawyermfg.com 

Shoe design
concentrates

pressure on pipe


