Dent Remover

Reclaim dented pipe

The Sawyer Value

- Shoe design concentrates pressure in exact dent area
- High pressure, spring return hydraulic ram
- Complete with manual pump 6' pressure hose
- Precision manufactured alloy steel for strength and durability
- 1 year warranty

Testimonials

"My Dent Remover has been around here for at least 40 years." ~ Joell, OK



Dent Remover (224)

30 Seconds (or less!) Sales Statement:

Sawyer Mfg.'s Dent Remover is precision manufactured with alloy steel for strength and durability. The shoe is specially designed to concentrate pressure in the exact dent area. A high-pressured hydraulic ram powers dented pipe into round. For the toughest pipe reclamation project, count on the Dent Remover.

Model No.	Description	Est. Shipping Wgt.	
224-10	Dent Remover 10"	70 lbs.	31.8 kg
224-14	Dent Remover 14"	74 lbs.	33.6 kg
224-18	Dent Remover 18"	78 lbs.	35.4 kg
224-20	Dent Remover 20"	80 lbs.	36.3 kg
224-24	Dent Remover 24"	84 lbs.	38.1 kg
224-28	Dent Remover 28"	88 lbs.	39.9 kg
224-30	Dent Remover 30"	90 lbs.	40.8 kg
224-32	Dent Remover 32"	94 lbs.	42.6 kg
224-36	Dent Remover 36"	100 lbs.	45.5 kg
224-38	Dent Remover 38"	132 lbs.	59.9 kg
224-40	Dent Remover 40"	156 lbs.	70.8 kg
224-42	Dent Remover 42"	168 lbs.	76.2 kg
224-46	Dent Remover 46"	184 lbs.	83.5 kg
224-50	Dent Remover 50"	211 lbs.	95.7 kg
224-56	Dent Remover 56"	256 lbs.	116.1 kg
224-60	Dent Remover 60"	286 lbs.	129.7 kg

^{*}For additional sizes and Est. Shipping Weights, go to sawyermfg.com

Reclaim pipe

Shoe design concentrates pressure on pipe

For Additional Resources:



Contact Sawyer Mfg. Co

ttp://www.sawyermfg.com